County Store Name Address City Zip
JACK DIAMOND FOOD #2227 201 SEAST ST JACKSBORO 76458
JACK IGA FOODLINER 503 NORTH MAIN JACKSBORO 76458
JACKSON GANADO GROCERY 305 WEST YORK GANADO 77962
JACKSON HEB #351 301 NORTH WELLS ST EDNA 77957
JASPER BROOKSHIRE BROS #45 1125 SOUTH WHEELER JASPER 75951
JASPER BROOKSHIRE BROS #53 1005 SOUTH MARGARET KIRBYVILLE 75956
JASPER KAINES SUPERMARKET HWY 62 & MAIN STREET BUNA 77612
JASPER U-SAVE FOODS LP 420 E GIBSON JASPER 75951
JASPER WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #214 800 WEST GIBSON JASPER 75951
JEFF DAVIS BAEZAS THRIFTWAY 1601 STATE ST. FORT DAVIS 79734
JEFFERSON BRUCES MARKET BASKET 6001 39TH STREET GROVES 77619
JEFFERSON HEB #012 1180 SOUTH 11TH ST BEAUMONT 77701
JEFFERSON HEB #048 3025 NORTH DOWLEN BEAUMONT 77706
JEFFERSON HEB #053 5000 32ND STREET GROVES 77619
JEFFERSON HEB #073 3930 E LUCAS BEAUMONT 77708
JEFFERSON HEB #086 3401 GULFWAY DRIVE PORT ARTHUR 77642
JEFFERSON HEB #589 4800 HWY 365 PORT ARTHUR 77642
JEFFERSON KROGER #325 3965 DOWLEN BEAUMONT 77706
JEFFERSON KROGER #328 3845 PHELAN BEAUMONT 77707
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #15 5897 W PORT ARTHUR ROAD PORT ARTHUR 77640
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #17 864 MAGNOLIA AVENUE PORT NECHES 77651
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #20 2255 NORTH 11TH STREET BEAUMONT 77703
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #21 8350 PHELAN BEAUMONT 77706
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #43 5960 HIGHWAY 105 BEAUMONT 77708
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #47 3955 PHELAN BLVD BEAUMONT 77707
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #6 655 LAVACA BEAUMONT 77705
JEFFERSON MARKET BASKET #6 655 LAVACA BEAUMONT 77705
JEFFERSON MERCADO DE FAMILIA #14 1650 COLLEGE BEAUMONT 77701
JEFFERSON WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #449 4999 TWIN CITY HWY GROVES 77642
JEFFERSON WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #651 4145 NORTH DOWLEN RD BEAUMONT 77706
JEFFERSON WAL-MART SUPERCENTER#408 8585 MEMORIAL BLVD PORT ARTHUR 77642
JIM HOGG BOZADAS FOOD MART 111 EAST GALBRAITH HEBBRONVILLE 78361
JIM HOGG HILLCREST DRIVE-IN GROCERY 705 SOUTH SMITH HEBBRONVILLE 78361
JIM HOGG RIVERVIEW FAMILY CENTER #3 HWY 16 & W BESSIE HEBBRONVILLE 78361
JIM WELLS CORPUS CHRISTI SOUTHSIDE F/M 4034 WEST FM 624 ORANGE GROVE 78372
JIM WELLS HEB #223 1115 EAST MAIN ALICE 78332
JIM WELLS RALPHS FOOD STORE 434 SOUTH REYNOLDS ALICE 78333
JIM WELLS SUPER S #310 210 ORANGE AVENUE ORANGE GROVE 78372
JIM WELLS WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #791 2701 EAST MAIN ALICE 78332
JIM WELLS WEST 'S MODEL MARKET 121 SW 1ST STREET PREMONT 78575
JOHNSON ALBERTSONS #4279 833 NE ALSBURY BLVD BURLESON 76028
JOHNSON ALBERTSONS #4294 210 WEST KATHERIN P RAINES CLEBURNE 76031
JOHNSON BRANSOM FOOD MARKET 200 EAST RENFRO BURLESON 76028
JOHNSON BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #133 106 CONVEYOR DRIVE JOSHUA 76058
JOHNSON BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #135 1048 W HWY 67 ALVARADO 76009
JOHNSON DAVIDS SUPERMARKET #1 313 E CRINER STREET GRANDVIEW 76050
JOHNSON DAVIDS SUPERMARKET #3 100 S SPEARS ALVARADO 76009
JOHNSON DAVID'S SUPERMARKET #83 113 WEST HWY 67 VENUS 76084
JOHNSON DAVID'S SUPERMARKET #85 8901 W HWY 171 GODLEY 76044
JOHNSON HEB #264 600 WEST HENDERSON CLEBURNE 76033
JOHNSON KROGER #415 1617 WEST HENDERSON CLEBURNE 76031
JOHNSON WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #220 951 SW WILSHIRE BLVD BURLESON 76028
JOHNSON WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #228 1616 WEST HENDERSON CLEBURNE 76031
JONES LAWRENCE BROS IGA #1390 212 WEST LAKE DRIVE HAMLIN 79520
JONES LAWRENCE BROS IGA #1386 901 NORTH COMMERCIAL AVENUE ANSON 79501
JONES LAWRENCE BROS IGA #1396 1513 NORTH SWENSON STAMFORD 79553
KARNES HEB #155 805 WEST MAIN ST KENEDY 78119
KARNES LOONEYS SUPER MARKET 115 N ESPLANADE KARNES CITY 78118
KARNES WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #524 200 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE KENEDY 78119
KAUFMAN BROOKSHIRE FOOD STOE #23 1400 WEST MOORE STREET TERRELL 75160
KAUFMAN BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #35 2235 SOUTH WASHINGTON KAUFMAN 75142
KAUFMAN BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #64 FM 90 AT ANDREW DRIVE MABANK 75147
KAUFMAN BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #89 427 PINSON ROAD FORNEY 75126
KAUFMAN DAVIDS SUPERMARKET #78 600 E MULBERRY STREET KAUFMAN 75142
KAUFMAN LAY CITY MARKET CORP 102 WEST GLEASON STREET CRANDALL 75114
KAUFMAN SOUTH SIDE GROCERY 204 SOUTH CATHERINE ST TERRELL 75160
KAUFMAN WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #265 1900 WEST MOORE AVE TERRELL 75160



County
KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KENDALL
KENDALL
KERR
KERR
KERR
KERR
KIMBLE
KIMBLE
KINNEY
KLEBERG
KLEBERG
KLEBERG
KLEBERG
KNOX
KNOX
LA SALLE
LA SALLE
LA SALLE
LAMAR
LAMAR
LAMAR
LAMAR
LAMAR
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMPASAS
LAMPASAS
LAVACA
LAVACA
LAVACA
LEE
LEE
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIPSCOMB
LIPSCOMB
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
LLANO
LLANO
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK

Store Name
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5191
HEB #232
SUPER S #359
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER#1126
ALBERTSONS #4001
HEB #089
SUPER S #309
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #508
FOOD BASKET #2
SUPER S #333
SUPER S #342
BETOS COMMUNITY GROCERY
DEFENSE COMMISSARY AGENCY
HEB #401
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #442
LAWRENCE BROS IGA #1384
LAWRENCE BROS IGA #1385
GARCIAS CASH & CARRY
RED STORE #1
SUPER S #345
BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #14
KROGER #957
MARKET SQUARE FARMERS MKT
SAVE A-LOT PARIS
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #148
LOWE'S #5
LOWE'S #7
LOWE'S #8
UNITED SUPERMARKET #535
HEB #432
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1073
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS #74
GODWINS SUPERMARKET #3
HEB #355
B&W FOOD MARKET INC
BROOKSHIRE BROS #37
B & B FOOD #26
BROOKSHIRE BROS #54
LACEY'S GROCERY INC
SUPER PANTRY
WESTMORELAND GROCERY
BROOKSHIRE BROS #16
BROOKSHIRE BROS #43
BROOKSHIRE BROS #51
HEB #257
THRIF -TEE FOOD CENTER
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1186
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #249
BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #49
BROOKSHIRE FOOD STORE #75
HEB #467
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #248
BOOKER GROCERY LLC
FOLLETT FOOD MARKET
SUPER S #306
SUPER S #312
HEB #587
SUPER S #339
2-JS THRIFTWAY
ALBERTSONS #4210

APPLE COUNTRY FARMERS MARKET

LOWE'S #81

LOWE'S #82

LOWE'S #85

SUPER KMART #4972

UNITED MARKET STREET #543
UNITED MARTKETSTREET #502

Address
802 EAST HWY 80
420 WEST BANDERA
619 FRONT STREET
1381 SOUTH MAIN STREET
313 SIDNEY BAKER SOUTH
300 MAIN ST
1044 JUNCTION HWY
1216 JUNCTION HWY
1414 MAIN
1102 MAIN STREET
205 N ANN STREET
1102 EAST YOAKUM
747 ROSENDAHL ST BLDG 4764
409 E KLEBERG
1133 EAST GEN CAVAZOS BLVD
211 NORTH MUNDAY AVENUE
206 NORTH MAIN
402 SOUTH MAIN STREET
407 THORNTON STREET
1203 N MAIN STREET
925 CLARKSVILLE
1310 CLARKSVILLE
PO BOX 9037
630 BONHAM STREET
3855 LAMAR AVENUE
410 EAST MAIN
306 MAIN
102 E WAYLON JENNINGS BLVD
701 MARSHALL HOWARD BLVD
705 SOUTH KEY AVE

1710 CENTRAL TEXAS EXPRESSWAY

1514 NORTH TEXANA
412 NORTH TEXANA
201 WEST GONZALES
1079 EAST AUSTIN STREET
513 E AUSTIN

1117 MAIN ST

HWY 79

243 EAST ST MARY"S
204 WEST COMMERCE
2ND & MAIN STREET
603 EAST HOUSTON
403 EAST HWY 90

2325 NORTH MAIN

100 TRULY PLAZA

401 WEST CLAYTON STREET
2121 US BYPASS 146
831 HWY 59 SOUTH
1001 EAST MILAM

519 EAST YEAGUA

701 E MILAM STREET
1410 EAST MILAM

HWY 15 & MAIN

341 MAIN STREET

501 NORTH NUECES ST
516 ALEXANDER

215 RANCH ROAD

104 WEST YOUNG

902 FRONTAGE RD
6524 SLIDE RD

12206 E HWY 62

8208 SLIDE STREET
5735 19TH STREET
2706 26TH

6501 UNIVERSITY AVENUE
4205 98TH STREET
3405 50TH STREET

City
FORNEY
BOERNE
COMFORT
BOERNE
KERRVILLE
KERRVILLE
KERRVILLE
KERRVILLE
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
BRACKETTVILLE
KINGSVILLE
KINGSVILLE
KINGSVILLE
KINGSVILLE
MUNDAY
KNOX CITY
COTULLA
COTULLA
COTULLA
PARIS
PARIS
PARIS
PARIS
PARIS
EARTH
SUDAN
LITTLEFIELD
LITTLEFIELD
LAMPASAS
LAMPASAS
HALLETTSVILLE
HALLETTSVILLE
YOAKUM
GIDDINGS
GIDDINGS
JEWETT
BUFFALO
CENTERVILLE
OAKWOOD
NORMANGEE
CLEVELAND
DAYTON
LIBERTY
CLEVELAND
DAYTON
LIBERTY
CLEVELAND
MEXIA
GROESBECK
MEXIA
MEXIA
BOOKER
FOLLETT
GEORGE WEST
THREE RIVERS
KINGSLAND
LLANO
IDALOU
LUBBOCK
IDALOU
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK

Zip
75126
78006
78013
78006
78028
78028
78028
78028
76849
76849
78832
78363
78363
78363
78363
76371
79529
78014
78014
78014
75460
75460
75460
75460
75460
79031
79371
79339
79339
76550
76550
77964
77964
77995
78942
78942
75846
75831
75833
75855
77871
77327
77535
77575
77237
77535
77575
77327
76667
76642
76667
76667
79005
79034
78022
78071
78639
78643
79329
79424
79329
79424
79407
79410
79413
79423
79413



County
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LYNN

Store Name
UNITED SUPERMARKET #501
UNITED SUPERMARKET #503
UNITED SUPERMARKET #505
UNITED SUPERMARKET #506
UNITED SUPERMARKET #511
UNITED SUPERMARKET #531
UNITED SUPERMARKET #537
UNITED SUPERMARKET #543
UNITED SUPERMARKET #551

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3826
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4299
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #861
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #945

TAHOKA THRIFTWAY

Address
2630 PARKWAY DRIVE
112 NORTH UNIVERSITY
401 SLIDE ROAD
1701 50TH STREET
HWY 84 & DIVISION STREET
5001 BROWNFIELD HWY
2703 82ND STREET
8201 QUAKER AVENUE
8010 FRANKFORD AVENUE
1911 4TH ST
6315 82ND STREET
4215 SOUTH LOOP 289
702 WEST LOOP 289
1729 LOCKWOOD

LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
SLATON

LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
TAHOKA

City

Zip
79403
79417
79416
79412
79364
79407
79413
79423
79424
79415
79424
79423
79416
79373
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